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Ref. No. 

are 

KO 

hereby 
It is hereby further notified that students of B.A/ B.SC. 

asked 

B.A (Hons.) 

Courses/ Subjects 

B.Com. Semester-I|| & Semester-V (Hons. & Gen.) 
link student login 

https://smv.erpfees.in/Student/Login,aspx given in our college website within 30.11.2023. Students are 

asked to preserve the print of fees payment receipt for future purpose. 

B.Sc (MCBA) 

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya 

B.A(Gen.) With Geo. 

B.Sc (PHSA) 

B.A(Gen.) Without Geo. 

B.Sc (CMSA) 

B.Sc(Z0OA) 

B.Sc (CEMA) 

(NAACACCREDITED B++) 
[AFFILIATED TO CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY] 

E.M. BYPASS, BAGHAJATIN 
KOLKATA - 700 094 

B.Sc (MTMA) 

B.Sc (GEOA) 

B.Sc (Bio.Gen.) 

to 

B.Sc(Gen.with CMSG) 

B.Sc Gen.(Pure Science) 

B.Com (Hons.) 

B.Com ( Gen.) 

B.Sc ( Gen. With Geography 

pay their college fees 

Admission 

fees 

July, (2023) 
1385 

1410 

1260 

1870 

1870 

1870 

1870 

1870 

1670 

1670 

1545 

NOTICE 

1545 

1445 

1410 

1395 

1270 

Laboratory 
Development 
Fees 

2000 

0 

through 

principal.sammilani@gmail.com 
Info@sammilanimahavidyalaya.org 

Tuition, Ele. Lab. 
fees from Aug. to 
Dec. (2023 ) 

www.sammilanimahavidyalaya.org 

the 

575 

1200 

450 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

Principal 

2000 

2000 

1875 

1875 

1375 

1200 

625 

500 

Princtpal 

23.l23 
( Dr.CHandan Kr. Jana) 

Phone: 2462-6869 
E-mail : 

Date 

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya 
E.M.Bypass, Baghajatin 

Kolkata- 700 094 

Total Sem. Fees 

Excluding 
University Fees. 

1960 

2610 

1710 

6870 
4870 

4870 

4870 

4870 

3670 

3670 

3420 

3420 

2820 

2610 

Note: One time Laboratory Development Fees of Rs.2000/- per semester for Microbiology Hons. students 

only. 

Website 

2020 
1770 
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